Quarterly Receipts of Foreign Contributions to Samatha Community Development and Welfare Society
Payakaraopeta, Visakhapatnam Dist. AP

October to December 2018

Hallelujah
Alex York, Communit
Date Donor Australia Church, S.y
Korea.
10/3/2018 Alex York, Australia. 25,651.01
10/24/2018 Halleluiah Community Church, South Korea. 21,720.00
11/10/2018 Michael Patrick Gordge, United Kingdom.
11/27/2018 Halleluiah Community Church, South Korea. 21,075.00
12/24/2018 Halleluiah Community Church, South Korea. 20,742.00
12/27/2018 Alex York, Australia. 46,509.50
TOTAL GRANT 72,160.51 63,537.00

Donor Addresses:

Michael
Patrick

Gordge,
United

Kingdom

46,625.00

46,625.00

1. Mr. Alex York, Rolleston, Queenland, Australia. Mobile No. +61487443457, email: jayork56 @bigpond.com.
2. Halleluiah Community Church, C/o Rev. Dan Kim, 132 Yatap-dong, Bundang-g4, Seongham-si, Gyeonggi-do, South Korea. Email: revdankim@hotmail.com
3. Sangdang English Worship Service, C/o Ethan We Are, 158-9, Cheongju-si, Chungcheongbuk-do 28633, South Korea. Email: e.weare89@gmail.com
4. Mr. Michael Patrick Gordge, 52, Grovehill Road, Redhill, RH1 6DB, United Kingdom. Mail ID: m.gordge2 @ntlworld.com, Cell No. 01737779518

Total

25,651.01
21,720.00
46,625.00
21,075.00
20,742.00

46,509.50
182,322.51

Purpose

Welfare of children development.

Welfare of children development.

Welfare of children development.

Welfare of children development.

Welfare of children development.

Welfare of children development.
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