Quarterly Receipts of Foreign Contributions to Samatha Community Development and Welfare Society

Payakaraopeta, Visakhapatnam Dist. AP

October to December 2018

Date	Donor	Alex York, Australia	Hallelujah Community Church, S. Korea.	Michael Patrick Gordge, United Kingdom	Total	Purpose
10/3/2018	Alex York, Australia.	25,651.01			25,651.01	Welfare of children development.
10/24/2018	Halleluiah Community Church, South Korea.		21,720.00		21,720.00	Welfare of children development.
11/10/2018	Michael Patrick Gordge, United Kingdom.			46,625.00	46,625.00	Welfare of children development.
11/27/2018	Halleluiah Community Church, South Korea.		21,075.00		21,075.00	Welfare of children development.
12/24/2018	Halleluiah Community Church, South Korea.		20,742.00		20,742.00	Welfare of children development.
12/27/2018	Alex York, Australia. TOTAL GRANT	46,509.50 72,160.51	63,537.00	46,625.00	46,509.50 182,322.51	Welfare of children development.

Donor Addresses:

- 1. Mr. Alex York, Rolleston, Queenland, Australia. Mobile No. +61487443457, email: jayork56@bigpond.com.
- 2. Halleluiah Community Church, C/o Rev. Dan Kim, 132 Yatap-dong, Bundang-g4, Seongnam-si, Gyeonggi-do, South Korea. Email: revdankim@hotmail.com
- 3. Sangdang English Worship Service, C/o Ethan We Are, 158-9, Cheongju-si, Chungcheongbuk-do 28633, South Korea. Email: e.weare89@gmail.com
- 4. Mr. Michael Patrick Gordge, 52, Grovehill Road, Redhill, RH1 6DB, United Kingdom. Mail ID: m.gordge2@ntlworld.com, Cell No. 01737779518